
Howrah - New Jalpaiguri Vande Bharat Inaugural Special/02201 - VB - ER 
HWH/Howrah Junction to NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction 

9h 50m - 566 km - 17 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HWH Howrah Junction 11:30 22 1 0 44 12 ER
2 DKAE Dankuni Junction 11:50 11:55 5m 3 1 15 91 37 ER
3 KQU Kamarkundu 12:07 12:08 1m 3 1 33 78 52 ER
4 MSAE Masagram 12:38 12:39 1m 0 1 72 68 ER
5 SKG Saktigarh 12:49 12:50 1m 0 1 83 69 ER
6 BWN Barddhaman Junction 13:00 13:02 2m 1 1 95 66 36 ER
7 KAN Khana Junction 13:14 13:15 1m 0 1 108 61 39 ER
8 BHP Bolpur Shantiniketan 13:53 13:55 2m 1 1 146 65 50 ER
9 AMP Ahmadpur Junction 14:13 14:14 1m 1 1 166 66 44 ER
10 SNT Sainthia Junction 14:26 14:27 1m 0 1 179 48 58 ER
11 RPH Rampurhat Junction 15:02 15:04 2m 0 1 207 62 143 ER
12 CTR Chatra 15:26 15:27 1m 0 1 230 50 42 ER
13 NFK New Farakka Junction 16:47 16:49 2m 3 1 296 38 ER
14 MLDT Malda Town 17:45 17:50 5m 1 1 331 99 31 ER
15 MFA Mukuria Junction 18:42 18:43 1m 2 1 417 38 NFR
16 BOE Barsoi Junction 18:50 18:52 2m 2 1 421 69 34 NFR
17 KNE KishanGanj 19:42 19:44 2m 1 1 479 65 53 NFR
18 AUB Aluabari Road Junction 20:12 20:14 2m 1 1 509 52 66 NFR
19 NJP New Jalpaiguri

Junction
21:20 1 1 566 - 114 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 14 2024 (13:19)

May 14 2024 (13:19)

1

1


